Label Version 03      POISON
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN
READ SAFETY DIRECTIONS BEFORE OPENING OR USING
CHAINDRITE PROFESSIONAL
TIMBER PROTECTION
ACTIVE CONSTITUENT: 100g/L BIFENTHRIN
SOLVENTS: 649g/L LIQUID HYDROCARBONS
50g/L N-METHYL-2-PYRROLIDONE

open, flood with water for at least 15 minutes and see a doctor.
MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET
Additional information is listed in the Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS). A Material Safety Data Sheet
for CHAINDRITE PROFESSIONAL TIMBER PROTECTION is available from Sherwood on request. Call
Customer Service on 08 9219 4683
CONDITIONS OF SALE:
The use of CHAINDRITE PROFESSIONAL TIMBER PROTECTION being beyond the control of the
manufacturer, no warranty expressed or implied is given by Sherwood Chemicals., regarding its
suitability, fitness or efficiency for any purpose for which it is used by the buyer, whether in accordance
with the directions or not and Sherwood Chemicals Australasia Pty Ltd accepts no responsibility for any
consequence whatsoever resulting from the use of this product.
Batch No:
Date of Manufacture:
APVMA Approval No.:    1L  61819/1L/0310
       5L  61819/5L/0310
       20L  61819/20L/0310
60L  61819/60L/0310
110L  61819/110L/0310
       200L  61819/200L/0310
       1000L  61819/1000L/0310
Booklet                POISON
KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN
READ SAFETY DIRECTIONS BEFORE OPENING OR USING
CHAINDRITE PROFESSIONAL